© Danfoss | 2017.01 VD.DC.M5.02 | 1
Differential pressure, flow and temperature controller (PN 25)
AVPQT - return mounting, adjustable setting
Data sheet
Description
The AVPQT is a self-acting differential pressure,
flow and temperature controller primarily for use
in district heating systems. The controller closes

VD.DC.M5.02 | 3© Danfoss | 2017.01
Accessories for AVPQT
  Picture Type designation DN Connection Code No.
Weld-on tailpieces
15
-
003H6908
20 003H6909
25 003H6910
External thread tailpieces
15
Conical ext. thread acc. to
EN 10226-1
R ½ 003H6902
20 R ¾ 003H6903
25 R 1 003H6904
Flange tailpieces
15
Flanges PN 25, acc. to EN 1092-2
003H6915
20 003H6916
25 003H6917
Impulse tube set AV
Description:
-	 1× copper tube Ø6 × 1 × 1500 mm
-	 1× compression fitting 1) for imp. tube
connection to pipe Ø6 × 1 mm
R 1⁄8 003H6852
R 3⁄8 003H6853
R ½ 003H6854
1) 10 compression fittings for imp. tube connection to pipe, Ø6 × 1 mm R 1⁄8 003H6857
1) 10 compression fittings for imp. tube connection to pipe, Ø6 × 1 mm R 3⁄8 003H6858
1) 10 compression fittings for imp. tube connection to pipe, Ø6 × 1 mm R ½ 003H6859
1) 10 compression fittings for imp. tube connection to actuator, Ø6 × 1 mm G 1⁄8 003H6931
Shut off valve Ø6 mm 003H0276
1) Compression fitting consists of a nipple, compression ring and nut.
Accessories for thermostats
Picture Type designation For controllers Material Code No.
Immersion pocket
PN 25
AVT / AVPQT  DN 15-25
Brass 065-4414 1)
Stainless steel, mat. No. 1.4571 065-4415 1)
AVT / AVPQT  DN 32-50
STM / AVPQT DN 15-50
Brass 065-4416 1)
Stainless steel, mat. No. 1.4435 065-4417 1)
Combination piece K2 003H6855
Combination piece K3 003H6856
1) Not for AVT thermostatic actuator code numbers: 065-0604, 065-0605, 065-0606, 065-0607
Service kits
Picture Type designation DN
 kVS Code No.
(m3/h)
Valve insert
15
2.5 003H6864
4.0 003H6865
20 6.3 003H6866
25 8.0 003H6867
32 / 40 / 50 12.5 / 20 / 25 003H6868
Type designation
∆p setting range
Code No.
 (bar)
 Actuator with adjustable handle 0.2-1.0 003H6842
Housing of sensor stuffing box
for sensors
AVT R ½ 065-4420
AVT R ¾ 065-4421
Ordering  (continuous)
Data sheet	 AVPQT (PN 25)
4 | VD.DC.M5.02 © Danfoss | 2017.01
Valve
Nominal diameter DN 15 20 25 32 40 50
kVS value
m3/h
4.0 6.3 8.0 12.5 20 25
Range of max.
flow setting ∆pb 1) = 0.2 bar